STUDIA PODYPLOMOWE

GLOTTODYDAKTYKA POLONISTYCZNA — NAUCZANIE JEZYKA POLSKIEGO JAKO OBCEGO
Rok akademicki 2019/2020
| semestr

ZJAZD |

DATA GODZINY ‘

Metodyka nauczania
kultury polskiej
dr Justyna Zych

mgr Agnieszka
Wronowska

5.10.2019 9.00-11.15
SOBOTA

11.30-13.00

13.30-16.00

6.10.2019 9.00-10.30
NIEDZIELA

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

14.30-16.00




ZJAZD I

DATA GODZINY

12.10.2019
SOBOTA

13.10.2019
NIEDZIELA

ZJAZD 1l

DATA GODZINY |

26.10.2019
SOBOTA

27.10.2019
NIEDZIELA

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

14.30-16.00

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.30-14.00

14.15-15.45

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

14.30-16.00

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

dr Justyna Zych

14.30-16.00

dr Justyna Zych



ZIJAZD IV
DATA

16.11.2019
SOBOTA

17.11.2019
NIEDZIELA

ZIJAZD V

DATA GODZINY

30.11.2019
SOBOTA

1.12.2019
NIEDZIELA

GODZINY
9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

dr Justyna Zych

14.30-16.00

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

dr Justyna Zych

12.45-14.15

dr hab. Piotr
Garncarek

14.30-16.00

9.00-10.30

dr hab. Piotr
Garncarek

dr Justyna Zych

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

dr Justyna Zych

14.30-16.00

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

14.30-16.00




ZJAZD VI

DATA GODZINY ‘

14.12.2019
SOBOTA

15.12.2019
NIEDZIELA

ZJAZD VII

11.01.2020
SOBOTA

12.01.2020
NIEDZIELA

9.00-10.30

dr Anna Rabczuk

10.45-12.15

dr Anna Rabczuk

12.45-14.15

dr Justyna Zych

14.30-16.00

9.00-10.30

dr Justyna Zych

dr Justyna Zych

10.45-12.15

dr Justyna Zych

12.45-14.15

mgr Agnieszka
Wronowska

14.30-16.00

GODZINY

9.00-10.30

dr Piotr Kajak

mgr Agnieszka
Wronowska

10.45-12.15

dr Piotr Kajak

12.45-14.15

dr Anna Rabczuk

14.30-16.00

9.00-10.30

dr Anna Rabczuk

dr Justyna Zych

10.45-12.15

dr Justyna Zych

12.45-14.15

dr Piotr Kajak

14.30-16.00

dr Piotr Kajak




ZJAZD VIII

25.01.2020
SOBOTA

26.01.2020
NIEDZIELA

ZJAZD IX

DATA GODZINY ‘

1.02.2020
SOBOTA

2.02.2020
NIEDZIELA

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

14.30-16.00

9.00-10.30

dr hab. Piotr
Garncarek

10.45-12.15

dr hab. Piotr
Garncarek

12.45-14.15

dr Justyna Zych

14.30-16.00

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

dr Justyna Zych

12.45-14.15

14.30-16.00

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

14.30-16.00







